
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Urdu) 1st Semester Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2021

NameRegistration #

URBS-111 URBS-112 URBS-113 URBS-114 URBS-115 URBS-116

Urdu Zaban: 

Tashkeel-o-Irtaqa
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IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/801 Ahmed Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/802 Aiman Malik 34 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 36 F - 3 - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/803 Anmol Jan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/804 Aqsa Kanwal 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/805 Areeba Azam 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/806 Bilal Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/807 Farida Batool 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/808 Ghulam Abbas 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/809 Hayat Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/810 Ikram Ullah Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/811 Javeria Arif 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/812 Kashif Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 43 F - 3 - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/813 Muhammad Akram 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/814 Muhammad Awais Satti 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/815 Muhammad Khalil Ullah 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/816 Muhammad Sajid Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/817 Neelam Bibi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/818 Qadir Ali 12 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/820 Salahuddin Muqaddam (RL A-21 UF

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/821 Saman Munir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/822 Sana Bibi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 24 F - 3 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/823 Shahbaz Liaquat 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/824 Shanza Hameed (Duplicate Admit C 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/825 Syeda Moomna Imdad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/826 Tabinda Naveed 27 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 35 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/827 Tayyab Majeed 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/828 Umar Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/801 Ahmed Hussain 2.42 2.42

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/802 Aiman Malik 1.67 1.67

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/803 Anmol Jan 3.42 3.42

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/804 Aqsa Kanwal 3.83 3.83

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/805 Areeba Azam 3.42 3.42

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/806 Bilal Khan 2.92 2.92

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/807 Farida Batool 2.83 2.83

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/808 Ghulam Abbas 3.17 3.17

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/809 Hayat Khan 3.17 3.17

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/810 Ikram Ullah Khan 2.92 2.92

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/811 Javeria Arif 3.00 3.00

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/812 Kashif Hussain 3.00 3.00

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/813 Muhammad Akram 3.92 3.92

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/814 Muhammad Awais Satti 3.83 3.83

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/815 Muhammad Khalil Ullah 4.00 4.00

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/816 Muhammad Sajid Khan 2.25 2.25

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/817 Neelam Bibi 3.17 3.17

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/818 Qadir Ali 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/820 Salahuddin Muqaddam (RL A-21 UF 1.17 1.17

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/821 Saman Munir 3.58 3.58

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/822 Sana Bibi 2.25 2.25

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/823 Shahbaz Liaquat 3.83 3.83

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/824 Shanza Hameed (Duplicate Admit C 4.00 4.00

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/825 Syeda Moomna Imdad 3.17 3.17

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/826 Tabinda Naveed 1.50 1.50

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/827 Tayyab Majeed 3.83 3.83

IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/828 Umar Ali 2.50 2.50
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CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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